(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	
(D.)	siness Entity Nar	20)
(50	Silless Lindly Nat	nej
(Do	cument Number)	
(
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
		
	5:10 Office	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	/	
	Office Use on	ily í
	\mathbf{X}	
	H	$h \in [$
		$\mathcal{T} \mid V$
\sim		
	l l	



04/20/04--01047--022 **78.75



RECEIVED 04 APR 20 AN II: 49 DIVISION OF CENPORATION



	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
OFFICE USE ONLY (DOCUMENT #)	the second se		
LAZARUS CORPORATE F	U INC SEDVICE		
	LING SERVICE		
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE			
MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	OFFICE USE ONLY		
CONDON LEVANDAL DESC			
CORPORATION NAME(S) &	& DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):		
1. RESPETABLE	LOGIA BAYAMO, INC.		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
3(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
4			
Walk in Pick up tin			
Wark in Arick up the	ne 2.00 Certified Copy		
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status		
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal		
Other	Merger		
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION		
Annual Report	Foreign		
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership		
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership Reinstatement		

Other

٠

•

04 APR 26 FM 4: 02 DIVISION OF OURI CRATION FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 21, 2004

LAZARUS

SUBJECT: RESPETABLE LOGIA BAYAMO, INC. Ref. Number: W04000015435

We have received your document for RESPETABLE LOGIA BAYAMO, INC.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The purpose and the election of director statement need to be translated into English.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6934.

Loria Poole Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 204A00026441

__ _-

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

FOR

The undersigned, acting as incorporator(s) of a corporation pursuant to chapter 617, Florida Statutes, adopt(s) the following Articles of Incorporation.

ART	ICL	ΕI	NA	M	E:
-----	-----	----	----	---	----

The name of the corporation shall be:

Respetable Logia Bayamo, INC.



ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS AND MAILING ADDRESS:

The principal and mailing address of this corporation is:

Principal: Respetable Logia Bayamo, INC. 600 west 29 street Hialeah, FL. 33010

Mailing: Armando Bcoto 1221 s.w. 76 avenue Miami, FL. 33144

ARTICLE III PURPOSE (S):

The specific purpose(s) for which the corporation is organized is (are):

For payment of utilities and bills of the association.

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTIONS OF DIRECTORS:

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed is as follows:

By direct vote of the members of the association.

ARTICLE V LIMITATION OF CORPORATE POWERS:

The corporate powers of this corporation are as provided for the section 617.0302, Florida Statues, unless limited as follows:

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS: .

Armando Beoto 1221 s.w. 76 avenue Miami, FL. 33144

ARTICLE VII DIRECTORS (must have the minimum of three directors) NAME AND ADDRESS:

Presidente: Venerable Maestro Sergio Puentes 4391 n.w. 169 terrace Miami, FL 33055

Secretario: Luis Delgado 3500 n.w. 18 avenue Miami, FL 33142

Tesorero: Armando Beoto 1221 s.w. 76 avenue Miami, FL. 33144

ARTICLE VIII INCORPORATOR:

The name and address of the incorporator for this Article of Incorporator is:

Armando Beoto 1221 s.w. 76 avenue Miami, FL. 33144

The undersigned incorporator has executed these articles of Incorporation this ______ day of _____ / 8 - 200 4 , 20_____

Armando Beoto Signature

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATION THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERERD AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

The name of the corporation is:

Respetable Logia Bayamo, INC. (must include suffix)

The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Armando Beoto

1221 s.w. 76 avenue

Miami, FL. 33144

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I Hereby accept the appointed as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Ismando

Signature of Registered Agent

